Part #

404000
404100
941022

406000
406100
941023
406300
400001
300050

406000
406100
941023

406300
400001
300050

406300
400002
300050

407101
400002
300050
400001

407101
400001
400002
300050

FORESPAR’

WHISKER POLE CHECKLIST

Description
Up to 16 Feet-Working Headsail only/Light air
ADJ 4-8 Whisker Pole (Latch-Spike)
ADJ 4-8 DL Whisker Pole (Double Latch)
MF 673 Tube Clip (For storage)

Up to 16 Feet-Genoa or Heavy Air

ADJ 6-12 Whisker Pole (Latch-Spike)

ADJ 6-12 DL Whisker Pole (Double Latch)

MF 674 Tube Clip (For storage)

HD 6-12 DL Whisker Pole (Dbl.Latch-Heavy Duty)
PE-3-SF S/S Mast Pad Eye (For HD6-12DL)
SC-200 Stanchion Chock (For storage HD6-12DL)

Up to 22 Feet-Working Headsail only/Light air
ADJ 6-12 Whisker Pole (Latch-Spike)

ADJ 6-12 DL Whisker Pole (Double Latch)

MF 674 Tube Clip (For storage)

Up to 22 Feet-Genoa or Heavy Air

HD 6-12 DL Whisker Pole (Dbl.Latch-Heavy Duty)
PE-3-SC S/S Mast Pad Eye (For HD6-12DL)
SC-200 Stanchion Chock (For storage HD6-12DL)

Up to 25 Feet-Working Headsail only/Light Air
HD 6-12 DL Whisker Pole (Dbl.Latch-Heavy Duty)
PE-3-SC S/S Mast Pad Eye (For HD6-12DL)
SC-200 Stanchion Chock (For storage HD6-12DL)

Up to 25 Feet-Genoa or Heavy Air

ADJ 7-15 DL Whisker Pole (Double Latch)

PE-3-SC S/S Mast Pad Eye (For HD6-12DL)
SC-200 Stanchion Chock (For storage ADJ 7-17 DL)
PE-3SF S/S Mast Pad Eye (Flat Base)

Up to 28 Feet-Working Headsail only/Light Air
ADJ 7-15 DL Whisker Pole (Double Latch)
PE-3SF S/S Mast Pad Eye (Flat Base)

PE-3SC S/S Mast Pad Eye (Curved Base)
SC-200 Stanchion Chock (For storage)

Forespar®

22322 Gilberto Rancho Santa Margarita, CA. 92688
Ph: 949-858-8820 Fax: 949-858-0505
www.forespar.com sales@forespar.com

Qty./Length
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Pole

Weights
2.75 Ibs.

2.75 Ibs.

3 Ibs.
3 Ibs.

8 |bs.

3 |bs.

3 |bs.

8 Ibs.

8 Ibs.

9 lbs.

9 lbs.
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Part #

401106
401107
300042
331000
332002
335100
300002
339008
339009

401106
401107
300042
331000
332002
335100
300002
339008
339009

402200
402201
402203
800802
300043
331000
332002
333004
335101
300002
300072
339008
339009
300013

FORESPAR’

WHISKER POLE CHECKLIST cont.

Description

Up to 28 Feet-Genoa or Heavy Air

LC 10-18 EL-UXP Whisker Pole

LC 10-18 EL-UTR Whisker Pole

SC-250 Stanchion Chock (For storage)

RC-125 S/S Ring Car (No vertical storage)
FC-125 Heavy Duty Car (Vertical storage O.K.)
VPC-125-250 Vertical Pole Storage Car (2-1/2")
DC-2 Deck Chock

1 1/4" T Track - 10ft section

MS 125 Marleon end stops

Up to 33 Feet-Working Headsail only/Light Air
LC 10-18 EL-UXP Whisker Pole

LC 10-18 EL-UTR Whisker Pole

SC-250 Stanchion Chock (For storage)

RC-125 S/S Ring Car (No vertical storage)
FC-125 Heavy Duty Car (Vertical storage O.K.)
VPC-125-250 Vertical Pole Storage Car (2-1/2")
DC-2 Deck Chock 1) FOR MAST - 2) FOR DECK

1 1/4" T track - 10ft section (START 2 FEET OFF DECK)
MS 125 Marleon end stops

Up to 33 Feet-Genoa or Heavy Air

LC 12-22 UXP-UTR Whisker Pole

LC 12-22 UTS-UTR Whisker Pole

LC 12-22 UTS-UTR 50/50 Combo Whisker Pole
All Carbon LC 12-22 UTS-UTR Whisker Pole
SC-300 Stanchion Chock

RC-125 S/S Ring Car (No vertical storage)
FC-125 Heavy Duty Car (Vertical storage O.K.)
T-125-S S/S Toggle Car (Vertical Storage O.K.)
VPC-125-300 Vertical Pole Storage Car (3")
DC-2 Deck Chock 1) MAST - 2) DECK 402200 ONLY
3 " Mast mount chock

11/4" T Track - 10 ft (START 3 FEET OFF DECK)
MS - 125 Marelon end stops

DC-TS (INBOARD END DECK CHOCK-402201, 402203, 800802)
USE 300002 FOR OUTBOARD END-ALL. 1) MAST AND 1) DECK

Forespar®

Qty./Length
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Pole
Weights

17 Ibs.
17 Ibs.

17 Ibs.
17 Ibs.

27 Ibs.
28 Ibs.
24 |bs.
19 Ibs.
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FORESPAR’

WHISKER POLE CHECKLIST cont.

Part # Description Qty./Length Pole
Weights

Up to 35 Feet-Working Headsail only/Light Air

402200 LC 12-22 UXP-UTR Whisker Pole

402201 LC 12-22 UTS-UTR Whisker Pole

402203 LC 12-22 UTS-UTR 50/50 Combo Whisker Pole

800802 All Carbon LC 12-22 UTS-UTR Whisker Pole

300043 SC-300 Stanchion Chock

331000 RC-125 S/S Ring Car (No vertical storage)

332002 FC-125 Heavy Duty Car (Vertical storage 0.K.)

333004 T-125-S S/S Toggle Car (Vertical Storage O.K.)

335101 VPC-125-300 Vertical Pole Storage Car (3")

300002 DC-2 Deck Chock 1) MAST - 2) DECK 402200 ONLY

300013 DC-TS- Deck Chock (TS & UTS ends)

339008 1 1/4" T Track - 10 ft (START 3 FEET OFF DECK)

339009 MS - 125 Marelon end stops

300013 DC-TS (INBOARD END DECK CHOCK-402201, 402203, 800802)
USE 300002 FOR OUTBOARD END-ALL. 1) MAST AND 1) DECK

27 Ibs.
28 Ibs.
24 Ibs.
19 Ibs.

P NP P ORPRPRPRRNRPRPRPRE

Up to 35 Feet-Genoa or Heavy Air
403200 LC 13-24 UXP-UXP Whisker Pole
403202 LC 13-24 UTS-UTR Whisker Pole
403203 LC 13-24 UTS-UTR 50/50 Combo Whisker Pole
800800 All Carbon LC 13-24 UTS-UTR
300044 SC-350 Stanchion Chock
332002 FC-125 Heavy Duty Car (Vertical storage O.K.)
333004 T-125-S S/S Toggle Car (Vertical Storage O.K.)
335102 VPC-125-350 Vertical Pole Storage Car (3-1/2")
300002 DC-2 Deck Chock 1) MAST - 2) DECK 403200 ONLY
300072 3" Mast Mounted Chock
300013 DC-TS- Deck Chock (TS & UTS ends)
339008 1 1/4" T Track - 10ft (START 3.5 - 4 FEET OFF DECK)
339007 1 1/4"T Track - 5 ft (ADD IF TRACK STARTS AT DECK)
339009 MS-125 Track End Stops
300013 DC-TS (INBOARD END DECK CHOCK-403202, 403203, 800800)
USE 300002 FOR OUTBOARD END-ALL. 1) MAST AND 1) DECK

38 Ibs.
39 lbs.
34 Ibs.
24 Ibs.

EACH
EACH
MS-125

P NP RPRRPRPORRPRRNRERERER
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FORESPAR’

WHISKER POLE CHECKLIST cont.

Part # Description Qty/Length  Pole
Weights

Up to 46 Feet-Working Headsail only/Light Air
403200 LC 13-24 UXP-UXP Whisker Pole
403202 LC 13-24 UTS-UTR Whisker Pole
403203 LC 13-24 UTS-UTR 50/50 Combo Whisker Pole
800800 All Carbon LC 13-24 UTS-UTR
300044 SC-350 Stanchion Chock
332002 FC-125 Heavy Duty Car (Vertical storage O.K.)
333004 T-125-S S/S Toggle Car (Vertical Storage O.K.)
335102 VPC-125-350 Vertical Pole Storage Car (3-1/2")
300002 DC-2 Deck Chock 1) MAST - 2) DECK 403200 ONLY
300013 DC-TS- Deck Chock (TS & UTS ends)
300073 3.5" Mast Mounted Chock
339008 11/14"T Track - 10ft (START 3.5 - 4 FEET OFF DECK)
339007 11/4" T Track - 5 ft (ADD IF TRACK STARTS AT DECK)
339009 MS-125 Track End Stops
300013 DC-TS (INBOARD END DECK CHOCK-403202, 403203, 800800)
USE 300002 FOR OUTBOARD END-ALL. 1) MAST AND 1) DECK

38 Ibs.
39 Ibs.
34 Ibs.
24 Ibs.

P NRPRPRPRPRORPRRPRNRRRER

Up to 46 Feet-Genoa or Heavy Air
405200 LC 15-27 UTS-UXP Whisker Pole
405201 LC 15-27 UTS-UTR Whisker Pole
405203 LC 15-27 UTS-UTR 50/50 Combo Whisker Pole
800801 All Carbon LC 15-27 UTS-UTR Whisker Pole
335103 VPC-125-400 Vertical Pole Storage Car (4")
333004 T-125-S S/S Toggle Car (Vertical Storage O.K.)
300002 DC-2 Deck Chock 1) MAST - 1) DECK ALL STYLES
300013 DC-TS- Deck Chock (TS & UTS ends)
300074 4" Mast Mounted Chock
339008 11/4"T Track - 10 ft *
339007 11/4"T Track - 5ft *
339009 MS - 125 Marelon end stops
300013 DC-TS (INBOARD END DECK CHOCK-ALL STYLES)
USE 300002 FOR OUTBOARD END-ALL. 1) MAST AND 1) DECK
* NEED 15 FEET OF TRACK - START 3-5 FEET OFF DECK

58 Ibs.
58 Ibs.
42 Ibs.
32 Ibs.

P NP RPRPRNRRPRRRPRPRE
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FORESPAR’

WHISKER POLE CHECKLIST cont.

Part # Description Qty./Length Pole
Weights

Up to 55 Feet-Working Headsail only/Light Air

405200 LC 15-27 UTS-UXP Whisker Pole

405201 LC 15-27 UTS-UTR Whisker Pole

405203 LC 15-27 UTS-UTR 50/50 Combo Whisker Pole

800801 All Carbon LC 15-27 UTS-UTR Whisker Pole

335103 VPC-125-400 Vertical Pole Storage Car (4")

333004 T-125-S S/S Toggle Car (Vertical Storage O.K.)

300002 DC-2 Deck Chock 1) MAST - 1) DECK ALL STYLES

300013 DC-TS- Deck Chock (TS & UTS ends)

300074 4" Mast Mounted Chock

339008 11/4"T Track - 10 ft

339007 11/4"T Track - 5 ft

339009 MS- 125 Marelon end stops

300013 DC-TS (INBOARD END DECK CHOCK-ALL STYLES)
USE 300002 FOR OUTBOARD END-ALL. 1) MAST AND 1) DECK
* NEED 15 FEET OF TRACK - START 3-5 FEET OFF DECK

58 Ibs.
58 Ibs.
42 |bs.
32 Ibs.

P NRPRRPRPRPNRPRRRRPRR

Up to 55 Feet-Genoa in Moderate Air*
800801 Carbon LC 15-27 UTS-UTR Whisker Pole*
335103 VPC-125-400 Vertical Pole Storage Car (4")
333004 T-125-S S/S Toggle Car (Vertical Storage O.K.)
300002 DC-2 Deck Chock
300013 DC-TS- Deck Chock (TS & UTS ends)
339008 11/4"T Track - 10ft *
339007 11/4"T Track - 5ft*
339009 MS- 125 Marelon end stops
300013 DC-TS (INBOARD END DECK CHOCK-ALL STYLES)
USE 300002 FOR OUTBOARD END-ALL. 1) MAST AND 1) DECK
* NEED 15 FEET OF TRACK - START 3-5 FEET OFF DECK

32 Ibs.

P NRRPRERPWRERR

*Note: Not for heavy air use. Foot dimension of sail should not exceed 25 feet. Larger sails or heavy air use
require Carbon Fixed Length Poles. On larger boats or those going offshore cruising/trade wind conditions, we
recommend fixed length poles. Forespar offers Carbon iber polse for boats over 55 feet or for use with larger
headsails on any boat
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